PECRUM 2004 Survey Tabulation

Registration by division # Surveys
Total Faculty Students/P Abstracts 26
Analytical 7 0 7 2
Chem Bio 20 2 18 8
Inorganic 8 1 7 3
Materials 9 1 8 7 Yes, righton =1
Organic 41 7 34 15 Somewhat = 2
Physical 8 1 7 3 Neutral = 3
A Little =4
Totals 93 12 81 38 Notatall =5

Did PECRUM accomplish the goals described above?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little Not at all Average Score
8 15 2 1 0 1.85

Did PECRUM increase your awareness of the research being done throughout the Chemistry department?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little Not at all Average Score
14 7 2 3 0 1.77

Did PECRUM facilitate further discussion of scientific ideas with other members of the department outside your lab?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little Not at all Average Score
12 7 3 2 2 2.04

Did PECRUM provide a suitable forum for presenting work done as part of a research rotation?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little Not at all Average Score
8 4 7 5 2 2.58

Were the abstract quidelines and criteria for selection as oral presentations reasonable (originality, progress in research, interdisciplinarity, quality)?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little Not at all Average Score
12 6 5 1 1 1.92

Was the length of the program as a whole reasonable?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little Not at all Average Score
15 8 2 0 1 1.62

Total Responses
26

Total Responses
26

Total Responses
26

Total Responses
26

Total Responses
25

Total Responses
26



Was the length of the individual talks appropriate?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little
15 9 0 1

Was the length of the poster session appropriate?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little
14 6 3 1

Does having an outside speaker increase your interest in the event?
Yes, right on Somewhat Neutral A little
12 4 3 1

When should PECRUM take place? If you want, write in a specific month preference.
Fall Semester (September-December) Winter Semester (January-April)
0 0

Should PECRUM take place every 1 or 2 years?
Every year Every 2 years Total Responses
23 0 23

Not at all Average Score
1 1.62

Not at all Average Score
2 1.88

Not at all Average Score
6 2.42

Spring-Summer Semester (May-August)
19

Total Responses
26

Total Responses
26

Total Responses
26

Total Responses
19



